Wadatiama

Africa
Americas
Asia
Europe

Oceania

Africa
Americas
Asia
Europe

Oceania

Internal

Invoiced

93,612
5,429,487
3,830,597
8,893,125

475,548

18,722,369

Invoiced

117,924
6,839,590
4,825,449
11,202,777
599,054

23,584,793

2020
Received
84,822
5,459,512
3,797,801
9,021,500
475,548

18,839,182

2023

Received

116,625
6,858,262
4,731,782
10,125,812

599,054

22,431,535

%
90.61
100.55
99.14
101.44
100.00

100.62

%
98.90
100.27
98.06
90.39
100.00

95.11

Regional Split

Invoiced

101,101
5,863,846
4,137,044
9,604,575

513,592

20,220,159

Invoiced

125,000
7,249,965
5,114,976
11,874,942
634,997

24,999,880

2021
Received

83,175
5,887,650
4,062,044
9,747,080

513,592

20,293,541

2024

Received

77,143
3,574,633
5,047,830
10,667,716
634,997

20,002,319

Week Ending:

21 November 2025

%
82.27
100.41
98.19
101.48
100.00

100.36

%
61.71
49.31
98.69
89.83

100.00

Invoiced

109,189
6,332,954
4,468,008
10,531,819

554,679

21,996,649

Invoiced

132,500
7,684,963
5,421,874
12,587,440
673,097

26,499,874

2022
Received

85,353
6,360,411
4,385,038
10,531,819

554,679

21,917,300

2025

Received

63,352
2,622,290
5,289,088
11,299,983
673,097

19,947,810

%
78.17
100.43
98.14
100.00
100.00

99.64

%
47.81
34.12
97.55
89.77

100.00

% at same
time LY
22-Nov-24
%

44.57
47.22
90.97
82.80
100.00

74.40



