

## Week Ending: 21 November 2025

## **Regional Split**

		<u>2020</u>			<u>2021</u>			<u>2022</u>		
	Invoiced	Received	<u>%</u>	<u>Invoiced</u>	Received	<u>%</u>	<u>Invoiced</u>	Received	<u>%</u>	
Africa	93,612	84,822	90.61	101,101	83,175	82.27	109,189	85,353	78.17	
Americas	5,429,487	5,459,512	100.55	5,863,846	5,887,650	100.41	6,332,954	6,360,411	100.43	
Asia	3,830,597	3,797,801	99.14	4,137,044	4,062,044	98.19	4,468,008	4,385,038	98.14	
Europe	8,893,125	9,021,500	101.44	9,604,575	9,747,080	101.48	10,531,819	10,531,819	100.00	
Oceania	475,548	475,548	100.00	513,592	513,592	100.00	554,679	554,679	100.00	
	18,722,369	18,839,182	100.62	20,220,159	20,293,541	100.36	21,996,649	21,917,300	99.64	
		2023			<u>2024</u>			<u>2025</u>		% at same time LY
	<u>Invoiced</u>	2023 Received	<u>%</u>	<u>Invoiced</u>	2024 Received	<u>%</u>	<u>Invoiced</u>	2025 Received	<u>%</u>	
Africa	<u>Invoiced</u> 117,924		<u>%</u> 98.90	<u>Invoiced</u> 125,000		<u>%</u> 61.71	<u>Invoiced</u> 132,500		<u>%</u> 47.81	time LY <u>22-Nov-24</u>
Africa Americas	<u> </u>	Received			<u>Received</u>			<u>Received</u>		time LY 22-Nov-24 <u>%</u>
	117,924	<b>Received</b> 116,625	98.90	125,000	<b>Received</b> 77,143	61.71	132,500	<b>Received</b> 63,352	47.81	time LY 22-Nov-24 % 44.57
Americas	117,924 6,839,590	Received 116,625 6,858,262	98.90 100.27	125,000 7,249,965	<b>Received</b> 77,143 3,574,633	61.71 49.31	132,500 7,684,963	Received 63,352 2,622,290	47.81 34.12	time LY 22-Nov-24 % 44.57 47.22
Americas Asia	117,924 6,839,590 4,825,449	Received  116,625 6,858,262 4,731,782	98.90 100.27 98.06	125,000 7,249,965 5,114,976	77,143 3,574,633 5,047,830	61.71 49.31 98.69	132,500 7,684,963 5,421,874	Received 63,352 2,622,290 5,289,088	47.81 34.12 97.55	time LY 22-Nov-24 % 44.57 47.22 90.97